Azud Zasuwa membranowa
zeliwo GG 25 powtoka
epoksydowa 3" GW 16bar
DN80 24VAC niebieski typ HR
(7033231)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor

Typ

Materiat

Zabezpieczenie powierzchni

Obstuga

Materiat zawor

Materiat (sprezyna)

Materiat membrany

Materiat obudowy

Pofaczenie

Cisnienie

Rozmiar

Dtugosc

DN

Waga

Wysokos¢

Maks. przeptyw

niebieski

HR

zeliwo GG 25

powtoka epoksydowa

hydrauliczny

mosigdz

stal nierdzewna 302

guma

zeliwo GG 25

GW

16 bar

3"

240 mm

80

7.2 kg

105 mm

110 m*/h

J
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